MAGNETIC
LIFTING
DEVICES
Winkle’s products are part of the GRYB Steel production &
distribution division. Our solutions optimize your operations,
setting the industry standards for performance and reliability.
Engineered with precision and durability, they ensure efficiency
combined with optimal results.

58” 3,600 230 3.69 62.33 43.63 14.34 75% 2,825 1,850 875
WINKLEINDUSTRIES.COM 23
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
HYDRAULIC HANDLING MAGNET
HYDMAG Series
MODEL DIA.
IN
CURRENT
AMPS
VOLTAGE GENERATOR
POWER
WEIGHT
LBS
HMS1 HMS2 TURNINGS
HYDMAG-36LDSA 36 22 230 15 1,850 725 475 250
HYDMAG-40LDSA 40 33 230 15 2,300 900 600 350
HYDMAG-48LDSA 48 38 230 15 3,615 1,750 1,200 600
HYDMAG-53ELDSA 53 53 230 15 4,200 2,475 1,625 800
HYDMAG-58ELDSA 58 65 230 15 6,400 3,025 1,975 950
HYDMAG-63ELDSA 63 75 230 20 7,200 3,975 2,650 1,300
CIRCULAR MILL-DUTY MAGNET
CM Series
SIZE
IN

MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG16-075-M30 0.75 / 0.55 30 (762) 4,760 (2,159) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-075-M36 0.75 / 0.55 36 (914) 4,950 (2,245) 99 (2,513) 67 (1,713) 94 (2,377)
BMG16-100-M30 1 / 0.75 30 (762) 4,820 (2,186) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-100-M36 1 / 0.75 36 (914) 5,020 (2,277) 106 (2,693) 68 (1,724) 97 (2,469)
BMG16-125-M36 1.25 / 0.95 36 (914) 5,140 (2,331) 113 (2,870) 72 (1,829) 104 (2,642)
BMG16-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 (1,016) 6,000 (2,722) 113 (2,870) 68 (1,724) 101 (2,561)
210 Series
MODEL CAPACITY
YD3/M3
MAGNET DIA.
IN (MM)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
TIP-TO-TIP WIDTH
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(OPEN TINES)
IN (MM)
HEIGHT
(CLOSED TINES)
IN (MM)
BMG210-125-M40 1.25 / 0.95 40 7,700 120 79.5 113
BMG210-150-M40 1.5 40 7,750 124 80 115
BMG210-150-M44 1.5 44 8,250 124 80 115
BMG210-200-M40 2 40 8,200 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M44 2 44 8,600 138 80 122
BMG210-200-M48 2 48 8,850 138 80 122
WINKLEINDUSTRIES.COM 27
1-330-823-9730
WINKLEINDUSTRIES.COM